RTR - RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Num.
10077
10043
10128
10025
10073
10120
10078
10099
10105
10115

10014

10033
10090
10022
10005
10123
10056
10058

10032
10017
10076
10106
10027
10028
10008
10036
10013
10057
10081

10091

Nome
LUCIANA DE FATIMA RESENDE
FLAVIELLE MARIANA DE ABREU
STEFANI MARIA FERREIRA
CLEIDIANE SILVA
LILAN FERRAREZI GOMES
THAINARA CRISTINA AMARAL SILVA
LUCIANA DE SOUSA COSTA
RAFAELA TRINDADE SILVEIRA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE AVILA
SIMONE CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA

ANGELICA MARIA OLIVEIRA DANTAS DE

FARIA
EDINEIA MARIA NEPOMUCENO

MARIA DE FATIMA ASSIS

CELIS APARECIDA SILVA SANTOS
ALICE DANIELA AVILA GOMES
VANIA A. SANTOS RESENDE
JANAINA TEIXEIRA NUNES SILVA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA GERALDO
BITTENCOURT

DULCINEIA DARCI DO NASCIMENTO
CAMILA DOS SANTOS ANTONIO
LUCIANA APARECIDA PINTO PORTES
ROSENI APARECIDA DA SILVA
DANIELA CIRILO DE CASTRO
DANIELE REZENDE BELCHIOR

ANA PAULA BATISTA

ELOISA DE FATIMA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA LUCIA DE SOUSA VALE
JANETE MARIA SANTIAGO

LUCIMAR APARECIDA FREITAS
CARVALHO

MARIA RITA AMANCIO

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

17
30
47
27
44
19
37
27
33
38

32

53
34
50
43
35
40
40

45
31
32
48
25
35
44
52
44
42

49

64

Faixa CI.Fx.
F0019 -
F3039 -
F4049 -
F2029 -
F4049 -
F0019 1
F3039 1
F2029 1
F3039 2
F3039 3
F3039 4
F5059 1
F3039 5
F5059 2
F4049 1
F3039 6
F4049 2
F4049 3
F4049 4
F3039 7
F3039 8
F4049 5
F2029 2
F3039 9
F4049 6
F5059 3
F4049 7
F4049 8
F4049 9
F6099 1

Equipe
NOVO AMANHECER
HC

E.DA MADRUGADA
ELITE ACADEMIA
PEGASUS
CEVADA’S RUNNERS
E.DA MADRUGADA
E. MADRUGADA

CROSSFIT SIDR E STUDIO A +

TIRARUNERS

HC
NOVO AMANHECER
BODYLINES ACADEMIA

ELITE ACADEMIA

HC

ELITE ACADEMIA
CEVADA’'S RUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER
E.DA MADRUGADA
BIOFORMA
TIRARRUNERS - SANDIM
CEVADA’S RUNNERS
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA

CEVADA’S RUNNERS

Tempo
01:09:36
01:12:21
01:13:12
01:13:50
01:16:52
01:17:59
01:18:16
01:18:40
01:21:27
01:21:27

01:21:59

01:22:06
01:24:49
01:25:02
01:25:32
01:25:36
01:26:39

01:26:46

01:27:07
01:28:17
01:28:19
01:29:05
01:31:22
01:31:27
01:31:59
01:32:09
01:32:41
01:34:44
01:34:44

01:37:04

Pagina:

Liquido
01:09:30
01:12:21
01:13:10
01:13:50
01:16:45
01:17:55
01:18:12
01:18:39
01:21:25
01:21:27

01:21:57

01:22:00
01:24:45
01:25:00
01:25:32
01:25:33
01:26:29

01:26:44

01:27:00
01:28:13
01:28:19
01:29:03
01:31:14
01:31:27
01:31:55
01:32:06
01:32:41
01:34:36
01:34:44

01:37:02



RTR - RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Num.
10107
10116
10016
10088

10113
10074
10035
10092
10089
10119
10012
10118

Nome
SARA ANDRESA DE ANDRADE
SUZANE GRACIELLE RIBEIRO
APARECIDA DAS MERCES SANDIN
MARIA DAS DORES SILVA CARVALHO

SILVANA OLIVEIRA SALES

LIVIA MENDES SANTOS

ELIANE DAS GRACAS BUENO OLIVEIRA
MARIANA TRINDADE DOS ANJOS
MARIA DAS GRACAS OLIVEIRA
TAYANE ARRUDA RODRIGUES
ANDREA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
TANIA VALERIA MENDONCA

SX.

ldd.

29
29
55
60

41
32
38
32
64
25
38
51

Faixa
F2029
F2029
F5059
F6099

F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F6099
F2029
F3039
F5059

CI.Fx.

N~ b

10
11
12

13

Equipe
E.DA MADRUGADA
ELITE ACADEMIA
E.DA MADRUGADA

NOVO
AMANHECER.RITAPOLIS

TIRARUNERS
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
AVULSO
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
NOVO AMANHECER
TIRARUNERS
NOVO AMANHECER
HC

Tempo
01:37:52
01:37:53
01:38:55
01:38:55

01:40:45
01:41:25
01:41:41
01:41:41
01:46:55
01:46:55
01:49:06
02:38:39

Pagina:

Liquido
01:37:50
01:37:50
01:38:46
01:38:47

01:40:37
01:41:18
01:41:33
01:41:34
01:46:46
01:46:47
01:49:01
02:38:29



